742
Ro
o
f
In
st
al
la

Product code:		  VHLA-ST - 710 - MSF - RAL9006
type
Ød
connection
RAL colour
Product code
Ødnom
[mm]
H
[mm]
H1
[mm]
No. of hood
caps
[pcs]
VHLA-ST-160 160 860 650 4
VHLA-ST-200 200 900 650 5
VHLA-ST-250 250 920 650 6
VHLA-ST-315 315 950 650 7
VHLA-ST-355 355 980 650 8
VHLA-ST-400 400 1010 650 9
VHLA-ST-450 450 1050 650 10
VHLA-ST-500 500 1090 650 11
VHLA-ST-560 560 1120 650 12
VHLA-ST-630 630 1150 650 13
VHLA-ST-710 710 1200 650 14